Monterey County Office of Education

THE FOUNDATION MONTEREY COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCATION Together Supporting Student Success

Leadership, Support, and Service to Prepare All Students for Success

Dr. Deneen Guss County Superintendent of Schools

CHARITABLE DONATION FORM

The Monterey County Office of Education (MCOE) and the Foundation for Monterey County Office of Education Programs expresses appreciation for all charitable donations that support public education.

Please complete this form to provide pertinent information regarding your donation.

Donation Date:

Please indicate to which entity the donation is being made:

Monterey County Office of Education

Foundation for Monterey County Office of Education Programs (501(c)3)

Donation in the amount of: \$: _

Purpose of the Donation (please check one):

Use of donation is left to the discretion of MCOE to be distributed equitably to districts and schools with the greatest need.

*The intended purpose of this donation is:

Donation is made by:

| Individual/Organization Na | me: | | |
|----------------------------|-----|------|--|
| Address: | | | |
| City, State, Zip: | | | |
| Phone Number: | | | |
| | | | |

The above address will be used to send a thank you letter recognizing your donation. In addition, recognition of your donation will be made at a regularly scheduled board meeting.

If you would like your donation to remain anonymous please check:



I would like my donation to remain anonymous.

Please send your donation to: 901 Blanco Circle, Salinas, CA 93901, Attn: Colleen Stanley

Note: When contributions are intended for a specific purpose, we will make every effort to honor those intentions.